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DUPD 
530 S. Norris Ave 
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Tucson, AZ  85719 
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TDOT 
P.O. Box 27210 
Tucson, AZ 85726 
791-4371 
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USPS 
Ann.c.ryan@usps.gov 
 
Bea Paulus 
Sun Tran Scheduling 
4220 S. Park 
Tucson, AZ 85710 
206-8826 
Bea.Paulus@tucsonaz.gov 
 
Carl Latimer 
Kalill Bottling Co. 
931 S. Highland Ave 
Tucson, AZ 85719  
622-5811 
clatimer@kalilbottling.com 
 
 
 
 

 
Chief  Roberto Villaseñor 
Tucson Police 
270 S. Stone Ave. 
Tucson, AZ 85701 
791-4444 
Roberto.Villasenor@tucsonaz.gov 
 
Chris Kaselemis 
DUPD Planning Administrator 
791-4545 x103 
P.O. Box 27210 
Tucson, AZ 85726 
chris.kaselemis@tucsonaz.gov  
 
Dave Zaleski  
Pima County DOT 
201 N. Stone, 3rd Floor 
Tucson, AZ 85701 
740-6467 
dave.zaleski@dot.pima.gov 
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UA Campus & Facilities Planning 
P.O. Box 210300  
Tucson, AZ 85721-0300 
621-1099 
eribesr@arizona.edu 
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U.S. Post Office Transportation Networks 
1501 S. Cherrybell Stravenue 
Tucson, AZ 85726-9301 
388-5004 
deanna.m.mohr@usps.gov 
 
Deputy Chief Pat Quinn 
Tucson Fire 
265 S. Church 
Tucson, AZ 85710 
791-4512 
Pat.Quinn@tucsonaz.gov  
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Don Freeman 
PAG/RTA 
177 N. Church Av., #405  
Tucson, AZ 85701 
792-1093 
dfreeman@pagnet.org 
 
George Caria 
Tucson Transit Office 
P.O. Box 27210 
Tucson, AZ 85726 
791-5883 
george.caria@tucsonaz.gov 
 
Greg Lehner 
U.S. Post Office 
388-5123 
glehner@email.usps.gov 
 
Janice Cuaron 
TDOT 
P.O. Box 27210 
Tucson, AZ 85726 
837-6704 
Janice.Cuaron@tucsonaz.gov  
 
Jim Glock 
TDOT Director 
P.O. Box 27210 
Tucson, AZ 85726 
791-4371 
Jim.Glock@tucsonaz.gov  
 
Jim Meskan 
Tucson Water Planning & Engineering 
791-5080 x1275 
P.O. Box 27210 
jim.meskan@tucsonaz.gov  
 
Jose Ortiz 
TDOT Traffic Engineering 
P.O. Box 27210 
Tucson, AZ 85726 
Jose.Ortiz@tucsonaz.gov 

 
 
Marshall Worden 
UA 
P.O. Box 210448 
Tucson, AZ 85721 
621-4088 
worden@u.arizona.edu 
 
Mercy Valencia 
Real Estate Admin, U of A 
Mercy@u.arizona.edu 
 
Patrick Duncan 
Kalil Bottling Co. 
931 S. Highland Ave 
Tucson, AZ 85719 
622-5811 
warehouse@kalilbottling.com 
 
Rob Soler 
U.S. Post Office Customer Service 
1501 S. Cherrybell Stra. Rm 213 
Tucson, AZ 85726-9998 
388-5090 
Robert.a.soler@usps.gov  
 
Sandy Elder 
Tucson Water Planning & Engineering 
791-5080 x1410 
P.O. Box 27210 
Tucson, AZ 85726-7210 
sandy.elder@tucsonaz.gov 
 
Tom Thivener 
TDOT Bike & Pedestrian Coordinator 
520-837-6691 
P.O. Box 27210 
Tucson, AZ 85726 
tom.thivener@tucsonaz.gov  
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